South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:08:41 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4714 General Bill, By Jennings, Freeman, Lucas, Neilson and Sheheen
Summary: Antlered deer, to provide for taking with primitive weapons in Game Zone No. 5

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
OPEN SEASON ON ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO PROVIDE A SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER WITH
PRIMITIVE WEAPONS IN GAME ZONE FIVE.

02/12/02
02/12/02
04/03/02

04/10/02
04/16/02
04/23/02

House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-27
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-76

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 16, 2002 HJ-48

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 23, 2002 HJ-9

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15

Page 1 of 1



