South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:08:41 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4714 General Bill, By Jennings, Freeman, Lucas, Neilson and Sheheen

Summary: Antlered deer, to provide for taking with primitive weapons in Game Zone No. 5

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO OPEN SEASON ON ANTLERED DEER, SO AS TO PROVIDE A SEASON FOR TAKING ANTLERED DEER WITH PRIMITIVE WEAPONS IN GAME ZONE FIVE.

02/12/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-27
02/12/02	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-27
04/03/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-76
04/10/02	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 16, 2002 HJ-48
04/16/02	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 23, 2002 HJ-9
04/23/02	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15